
Kerala Transport Development Finance Corporation Limited
      6  th   Floor, Trans Towers, Vazhuthacaud, Thiruvananthapuram 695 014  

Tender Notice

KSRTC Bus Terminal Complex at Angamaly –  Installation of electrical

panel boards

Estimated PAC Period of  Completion EMD Cost of Tender form

Rs. 5.10 lakhs One month Rs. 50,000/- Rs.1021+ 18% GST

Last date and time of submission of tender : 15.00 hrs on 25.11.2024, 

Date & time of opening : 11.30 hrs on 28.11.2024, Validity period – 4

months. Tender forms available from website on 13.11.2024 onwards,

further details are available on our website www.etenders.kerala.gov.in

Contact:  0471 - 2326883

                                                                                          Sd/-

Date: 13.11.2024                                              Principal Project Consultant


